Last
Anderson
Anthon
Arnett
Atwood
Ballard
Bergstrom
Bishop
Bonacci
Briggs
Brown
Burcham
Coons
Cowan
Curro
Denhalter
Diaz
Dick
Dobko
Durenberger
Emmons
Farmer
Fuhriman
Gadd
Green
Groshart
Gunner
Halicki
Halverson
Harrington
Hoepfner
Holden
Hoyt
Huetter
Irace
Jorgensen
Kaneko
Kerrick
Kukal
Lira
Lovato
Lund
Marotta

2026 MMGA ROSTER

First
Doug
Greg
Stuart
Barry
Robert
Tim
Ben
Russ
Therman
Richard
Richard
Larry
Trent
Ted
Gary
Robert
Jim
Gerry
Tom
Fred
Mike
Robert
Vance
Larry H.
Mike
David
Ray
Gary
Roy
Ed
Mike
Jeff
Pat
Bill
Jerry
Paul
Steven
Joe
Manny
Melvin
Tom
John

Phone
706-980-3311
801-791-6591
702-345-2833
435-650-6549
702-346-2803
218-298-4473
702-346-0288
801-550-5193
805-377-0056
801-230-0757
702-613-5123
702-701-4306
435-250-5050
616-293-3744
435-749-1120
805-748-3414
218-405-0266
780-831-7519
702-346-5636
702-346-3299
801-554-1956
801-376-8424
435-660-1132
801-949-0081
307-751-4920
661-233-5499
702-522-6650

206-817-8815
702-346-3957
775-444-5925
541-359-8784

818-216-7609
702-701-3329
801-558-0663
360-556-0654
435-731-0320
435-256-1508
307-371-1949
801-599-7714

Last
McKellar
Miller
Miller
Mink
Montgomery
Naccarato
Nelson
Norwood
Painter
Pettibone
Rall
Rechcygiel
Riggers
Robinson
Sabatini
Scavetta
Scheopp
Scholl
Schultz
Schulz
Schulz
Sherwood
Sifferman
Slaven
Souba
Stencel
Swope
Syme
Tomsic
Tye
Tyler
Upton
Ure
Vandeweghe
Vetter
Voigts
Ward
Ward
Welker
Whaley
Zadosko

First
Kent
Dave
Tim
Virgil
Reg
Jim
Willie
Jeff
Rod
Steve
Russ
Mike
Scott
Larry
Stephen
Gene
Dave
Rick
Ray
Dana
Rob
Robert
Tom
Bob
Bob
Mike
Thomas
Al
Rory Kim
Jeff
Bob
Don
Steve
Frank
William
Bob
Ken
Ray
James
Mike
Craig

3/6/2026

Phone
360-460-7942
801-631-2920
801-651-9310
702-277-7816
775-934-3642
801-573-5995
617-921-5854
661-645-2959
435-606-1293
206-200-7835
303-801-8137
303-437-4488
208-816-2270
970-310-6723
814-366-5844
702-346-1971
801-201-7485
760-518-9521
312-307-8044
435-862-3624
702-378-5065
702-849-0719
541-390-1119
406-431-9490
801-903-3851
586-663-5093
801-580-3403
801-814-2080
702-606-5241
801-244-7902
248-252-9674
702-465-1949
435-615-0466
435-640-1189
818-519-7743

402-430-5762
503-890-1925
818-297-4482
801-860-0289
303-779-9289



