

# 2026 MMGA ROSTER

3/6/2026

Last	First	Phone	Last	First	Phone
Anderson	Doug	706-980-3311	McKellar	Kent	360-460-7942
Anthon	Greg	801-791-6591	Miller	Dave	801-631-2920
Arnett	Stuart	702-345-2833	Miller	Tim	801-651-9310
Atwood	Barry	435-650-6549	Mink	Virgil	702-277-7816
Ballard	Robert	702-346-2803	Montgomery	Reg	775-934-3642
Bergstrom	Tim	218-298-4473	Naccarato	Jim	801-573-5995
Bishop	Ben	702-346-0288	Nelson	Willie	617-921-5854
Bonacci	Russ	801-550-5193	Norwood	Jeff	661-645-2959
Briggs	Therman	805-377-0056	Painter	Rod	435-606-1293
Brown	Richard	801-230-0757	Pettibone	Steve	206-200-7835
Burcham	Richard	702-613-5123	Rall	Russ	303-801-8137
Coons	Larry	702-701-4306	Rechcygiel	Mike	303-437-4488
Cowan	Trent	435-250-5050	Riggers	Scott	208-816-2270
Curro	Ted	616-293-3744	Robinson	Larry	970-310-6723
Denhalter	Gary	435-749-1120	Sabatini	Stephen	814-366-5844
Diaz	Robert	805-748-3414	Scavetta	Gene	702-346-1971
Dick	Jim	218-405-0266	Scheopp	Dave	801-201-7485
Dobko	Gerry	780-831-7519	Scholl	Rick	760-518-9521
Durenberger	Tom	702-346-5636	Schultz	Ray	312-307-8044
Emmons	Fred	702-346-3299	Schulz	Dana	435-862-3624
Farmer	Mike	801-554-1956	Schulz	Rob	702-378-5065
Fuhriman	Robert	801-376-8424	Sherwood	Robert	702-849-0719
Gadd	Vance	435-660-1132	Sifferman	Tom	541-390-1119
Green	Larry H.	801-949-0081	Slaven	Bob	406-431-9490
Groshart	Mike	307-751-4920	Souba	Bob	801-903-3851
Gunner	David	661-233-5499	Stencel	Mike	586-663-5093
Halicki	Ray	702-522-6650	Swope	Thomas	801-580-3403
Halverson	Gary		Syme	Al	801-814-2080
Harrington	Roy	206-817-8815	Tomsic	Rory Kim	702-606-5241
Hoepfner	Ed	702-346-3957	Tye	Jeff	801-244-7902
Holden	Mike	775-444-5925	Tyler	Bob	248-252-9674
Hoyt	Jeff	541-359-8784	Upton	Don	702-465-1949
Huetter	Pat		Ure	Steve	435-615-0466
Irace	Bill	818-216-7609	Vandeweghe	Frank	435-640-1189
Jorgensen	Jerry	702-701-3329	Vetter	William	818-519-7743
Kaneko	Paul	801-558-0663	Voigts	Bob	
Kerrick	Steven	360-556-0654	Ward	Ken	402-430-5762
Kukal	Joe	435-731-0320	Ward	Ray	503-890-1925
Lira	Manny	435-256-1508	Welker	James	818-297-4482
Lovato	Melvin	307-371-1949	Whaley	Mike	801-860-0289
Lund	Tom	801-599-7714	Zadosko	Craig	303-779-9289
Marotta	John				